1
Fast Recovery Diodes,
40/70/85 A (T-Modules)
T..HFL Series
Vishay High Power Products
FEATURES
• Fast recovery time characteristics
• Electrically isolated base plate

Vishay High Power Products Fast Recovery Diodes,
40/70/85 A (T-Modules)
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
CIRCUIT CONFIGURATION
1 - Module type
2 - Current rating
3 - Fast recovery diode
4 - Voltage code x 10 = VRRM
5 - trr code
S02 = 200 ns
S05 = 500 ns
S10 = 1000 ns
40 = 40 A (average)
70 = 70 A (average)
85 = 85 A (average)
Device code
51 32 4
T 40 HFL 100 S10
+
-
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
1
D-55 T-Module Diode Standard and Fast Recovery
Outline Dimensions
Vishay High Power Products
DIMENSIONS in millimeters (inches)
3 (0.12)
3.9 (0.15) 8 (0.31)
M5
30 (1.18)
27 (1.06)
41 (1.61) MAX.
25 ± 1 23.5 (0.93)
+
-
11
(0.43)
18
(0.71)
15 (0.59)
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor